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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0001 RES MISC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,995

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

24,295

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 13,350


